
# First name Last name Bib Gender Division Age Chip Result Gun Result Pace

1 río Escalona Rosas 1879 NB
Overall Non-
Binary / Open

34 01:58:03.10 01:58:11.40 11:48 /mi

1 Jared Capuano 1862 M Overall male 26 01:08:02.52 01:08:04.48 06:48 /mi
2 Liam Ainslie 1843 M Overall male 35 01:08:23.33 01:08:23.85 06:50 /mi
3 Alex Herbst 1898 M Overall male 30 01:12:19.76 01:12:23.00 07:13 /mi
4 Ben Leimkuehler 1911 M Overall male 26 01:12:24.18 01:12:26.75 07:14 /mi
5 John Paul Bigouette 1852 M Overall male 34 01:12:26.01 01:12:27.73 07:14 /mi
6 Will Hausmann 1897 M Overall male 24 01:13:19.32 01:13:20.59 07:19 /mi
7 Karl Burkhardt 1858 M Overall male 32 01:13:30.61 01:13:32.71 07:21 /mi
8 Justin Hill 1901 M Overall male 36 01:17:28.11 01:17:29.05 07:45 /mi
9 Mark Loudon-Brown 1914 M Overall male 43 01:17:41.30 01:17:43.71 07:46 /mi

10 Mark Martinet 1923 M Overall male 41 01:17:48.29 01:17:50.61 07:46 /mi
11 Alex Stewart 1969 M Overall male 34 01:19:28.94 01:19:31.89 07:57 /mi
12 Conrad Schreiber 1965 M Overall male 32 01:19:30.82 01:19:31.63 07:57 /mi
13 Brian Montero 1938 M Overall male 49 01:20:09.51 01:20:12.14 08:01 /mi
14 Trevor Parssinen 1946 M Overall male 51 01:20:11.41 01:20:14.67 08:01 /mi
15 Seth Bailey 1847 M Overall male 42 01:20:41.15 01:20:43.65 08:04 /mi
16 Joseph Hasna 1896 M Overall male 33 01:21:34.58 01:21:41.33 08:09 /mi
17 Jared Lodge 1912 M Overall male 41 01:23:36.27 01:23:42.37 08:21 /mi
18 Daniel Matisoff 1925 M Overall male 44 01:23:53.06 01:23:56.27 08:23 /mi
19 Josh Erwin 1878 M Overall male 45 01:24:17.62 01:24:22.80 08:25 /mi
20 Tony Wills 1999 M Overall male 43 01:25:09.48 01:25:11.57 08:31 /mi
21 Ted Summer 1975 M Overall male 31 01:25:10.59 01:25:19.02 08:31 /mi
22 Rob McColl 1927 M Overall male 36 01:26:18.87 01:26:23.35 08:37 /mi
23 Joe Garvey 1885 M Overall male 38 01:26:36.70 01:26:48.25 08:39 /mi
24 Thomas Flynn 1882 M Overall male 31 01:27:46.11 01:27:49.92 08:46 /mi
25 Andrew Rainey 1952 M Overall male 31 01:29:14.28 01:29:20.32 08:55 /mi
26 Tyler Logan 1913 M Overall male 30 01:29:22.95 01:29:24.09 08:56 /mi
27 Travis Hill 1903 M Overall male 39 01:29:30.20 01:29:35.68 08:57 /mi
28 Nate Moore 1939 M Overall male 15 01:30:16.21 01:30:19.86 09:01 /mi
29 Matthew Struble 1972 M Overall male 29 01:30:53.54 01:30:59.92 09:05 /mi

30 Kevin
Chatham-
Stephens

1863 M Overall male 46 01:30:54.77 01:31:02.65 09:05 /mi

31 Reese Rogers 1956 M Overall male 36 01:30:56.73 01:31:04.49 09:05 /mi
32 Johnpaul Floyd 1881 M Overall male 44 01:31:41.58 01:31:51.40 09:10 /mi
33 Ian Rose 1958 M Overall male 46 01:33:15.30 01:33:19.23 09:19 /mi
34 Jordan Redd 1953 M Overall male 31 01:34:55.85 01:35:01.88 09:29 /mi
35 Ruslan Tsukerman 1981 M Overall male 44 01:34:56.75 01:35:00.79 09:29 /mi
36 Jeffrey Ader 1842 M Overall male 38 01:35:48.70 01:35:58.95 09:34 /mi
37 Emilio Guzman 1893 M Overall male 35 01:36:15.36 01:36:18.72 09:37 /mi
38 Jonathan Gustavson 1891 M Overall male 38 01:37:49.92 01:37:59.36 09:46 /mi
39 Ian North 1944 M Overall male 41 01:39:02.18 01:39:07.51 09:54 /mi
40 Serge Schmidt 1963 M Overall male 52 01:39:26.91 01:39:30.36 09:56 /mi
41 Brennan McElhone 1928 M Overall male 31 01:39:51.80 01:40:00.43 09:59 /mi
42 Leo Hernandez 1899 M Overall male 21 01:40:15.97 01:40:17.57 10:01 /mi
43 Colton Wheatley 1990 M Overall male 31 01:40:26.93 01:40:35.79 10:02 /mi
44 Franklin Westbrook 1989 M Overall male 27 01:41:29.15 01:41:42.00 10:09 /mi
45 Michael Duffey 1877 M Overall male 34 01:41:31.32 01:41:42.80 10:09 /mi



46 John Merriman 1935 M Overall male 33 01:42:15.10 01:42:29.76 10:13 /mi
47 Mark Schmitt 1964 M Overall male 49 01:42:48.52 01:42:55.17 10:16 /mi
48 Jay Butler 1860 M Overall male 66 01:43:01.18 01:43:07.48 10:18 /mi
49 AJ Newton 1943 M Overall male 31 01:43:16.55 01:43:28.03 10:19 /mi
50 Edgar Andujar 1844 M Overall male 35 01:43:48.78 01:43:53.88 10:22 /mi
51 Lorenzo Tolentino 1979 M Overall male 32 01:44:13.65 01:44:27.47 10:25 /mi
52 Matt Kirchner 1907 M Overall male 41 01:44:33.50 01:44:45.73 10:27 /mi
53 Sam Conrad 1871 M Overall male 28 01:45:08.96 01:45:26.26 10:30 /mi
54 Neil Callaghan 1861 M Overall male 40 01:45:26.93 01:45:41.71 10:32 /mi
55 Emory Van Vorhis 1982 M Overall male 27 01:45:57.08 01:46:09.54 10:36 /mi
56 Nicolas Colon 1868 M Overall male 32 01:49:26.87 01:49:41.87 10:56 /mi
57 Adam Pruitt 1950 M Overall male 28 01:49:30.42 01:49:45.16 10:57 /mi
58 Austin Wells 1988 M Overall male 34 01:54:29.45 01:54:38.63 11:27 /mi
59 Zack Hodgin 1905 M Overall male 35 01:54:34.53 02:10:48.85 11:27 /mi
60 Robert Richardson 1954 M Overall male 36 01:55:46.88 01:56:00.67 11:34 /mi
61 rob macgregor 1916 M Overall male 57 01:57:44.28 01:57:59.06 11:46 /mi
62 Michael Daye 1876 M Overall male 37 01:57:54.62 01:58:01.98 11:47 /mi
63 Oscar Gutierrez 1892 M Overall male 28 01:57:54.84 01:58:12.94 11:47 /mi
64 Ben Tracy 1980 M Overall male 35 01:59:39.53 01:59:43.85 11:58 /mi
65 Spencer Conrad 1872 M Overall male 28 02:00:33.43 02:00:49.61 12:03 /mi
66 Chris Black 1853 M Overall male 54 02:04:26.39 02:04:36.85 12:26 /mi
67 Dan Whitworth 1995 M Overall male 58 02:04:57.81 02:05:08.95 12:30 /mi
68 Will Mcginnis 1930 M Overall male 34 02:07:05.37 02:07:19.38 12:42 /mi
69 Dillon Bawayan 1848 M Overall male 32 02:13:37.16 02:13:51.77 13:21 /mi
70 Zach VanderPlate 1984 M Overall male 34 03:00:46.42 03:01:01.27 18:04 /mi

1 Kathleen Roth 1959 F Overall female 34 01:21:05.17 01:21:07.84 08:06 /mi
2 Regan Colestock 1867 F Overall female 37 01:23:00.00 08:18 /mi
3 Elizabeth Sullivan 1974 F Overall female 34 01:25:11.41 01:25:15.02 08:31 /mi
4 Dana Bidot 1851 F Overall female 33 01:26:39.12 01:26:43.10 08:40 /mi
5 Anna Peterson 1948 F Overall female 38 01:27:44.16 01:27:45.85 08:46 /mi
6 Lily Vanderbloemen 1983 F Overall female 30 01:28:52.06 01:28:55.45 08:53 /mi
7 Kaytee Arnold 1845 F Overall female 30 01:34:52.71 01:35:05.96 09:29 /mi
8 Jessica Mahoney 1917 F Overall female 35 01:35:43.34 01:35:50.99 09:34 /mi
9 Denise Quarles 1951 F Overall female 55 01:36:20.57 01:36:25.95 09:37 /mi

10 Rosemary Pearson-Clarke 1947 F Overall female 31 01:36:25.19 01:36:29.05 09:38 /mi
11 Emma Rogowski 1957 F Overall female 27 01:36:46.31 01:36:55.84 09:40 /mi
12 Katy Goggin 1886 F Overall female 43 01:39:10.45 01:39:16.24 09:55 /mi
13 Erin Gallagher 1884 F Overall female 33 01:39:21.15 01:39:27.68 09:56 /mi
14 Kate Williams 1998 F Overall female 37 01:40:38.90 01:40:51.75 10:03 /mi
15 Becca Rickert 1955 F Overall female 24 01:40:41.41 01:40:51.51 10:04 /mi
16 Sara Jane Fogarty 1883 F Overall female 34 01:41:19.44 01:41:32.72 10:07 /mi
17 Julia Wayne 1986 F Overall female 31 01:41:29.38 01:41:36.31 10:09 /mi
18 Andrea Martinsen 1924 F Overall female 42 01:42:18.81 01:42:20.48 10:13 /mi
19 Scarlett Lee 1910 F Overall female 34 01:43:52.95 01:44:00.92 10:23 /mi
20 Emma Weinstein-Levey 1987 F Overall female 34 01:43:53.16 01:44:01.06 10:23 /mi
21 Brianna Goral 1888 F Overall female 31 01:43:58.72 01:44:06.92 10:24 /mi
22 Samantha Gonzales 1887 F Overall female 32 01:44:11.49 01:44:18.06 10:25 /mi
23 Dana Thompson 1978 F Overall female 30 01:44:35.91 01:44:44.66 10:27 /mi
24 Emma Brodzik 1855 F Overall female 29 01:49:27.05 01:49:39.83 10:57 /mi



25 Jess Spaulding 1968 F Overall female 30 01:49:35.56 01:49:44.26 10:57 /mi
26 Erin Hackney 1894 F Overall female 28 01:50:07.02 01:50:17.40 11:00 /mi
27 Kara Strauss 1971 F Overall female 44 01:51:44.48 01:51:49.39 11:10 /mi
28 Kendall Pakula 1945 F Overall female 34 01:51:55.02 01:52:08.34 11:11 /mi
29 Caroline Martin 1922 F Overall female 35 01:52:12.77 01:52:30.32 11:13 /mi
30 Corrine Skinner 1966 F Overall female 27 01:53:01.89 01:53:13.13 11:18 /mi
31 Caroline Saudek 1962 F Overall female 42 01:53:02.03 01:53:10.01 11:18 /mi
32 Lisa Guerra 1890 F Overall female 60 01:53:47.19 01:53:53.19 11:22 /mi
33 Rachael Hill 1902 F Overall female 39 01:55:36.59 01:55:48.67 11:33 /mi
34 Kallie Monroe 1937 F Overall female 30 01:55:43.22 01:55:56.10 11:34 /mi
35 Coco Esser 1880 F Overall female 33 01:56:10.46 01:56:23.16 11:37 /mi
36 Jessica Rudd 1960 F Overall female 39 01:56:38.61 01:56:47.77 11:39 /mi
37 Halea Connell 1869 F Overall female 27 01:58:45.39 01:59:02.88 11:52 /mi
38 Rachel Will 1996 F Overall female 34 01:58:46.27 01:59:02.28 11:52 /mi
39 Meghan McNulty 1933 F Overall female 36 01:58:51.32 01:59:02.11 11:53 /mi
40 Cali Conrad 1870 F Overall female 25 02:00:32.83 02:00:49.22 12:03 /mi
41 Lizzy Johnston 1906 F Overall female 43 02:02:07.78 02:02:12.56 12:12 /mi
42 Morgan Marlin 1920 F Overall female 35 02:02:22.55 02:02:35.01 12:14 /mi
43 Beth Whitworth 1994 F Overall female 56 02:04:57.47 02:05:08.39 12:30 /mi
44 Cindy Bower 1854 F Overall female 40 02:06:03.71 02:06:20.87 12:36 /mi
45 Amanda Back 1846 F Overall female 43 02:10:45.66 02:11:03.66 13:04 /mi
46 Michelle Kitchens 1908 F Overall female 43 02:12:41.63 02:12:53.61 13:16 /mi
47 Brianna Sykes 1976 F Overall female 37 02:13:28.72 02:13:35.78 13:21 /mi
48 Casey Copen 1873 F Overall female 46 02:19:40.13 02:19:51.81 13:58 /mi
49 Elizabeth Poland 1949 F Overall female 32 02:26:01.23 02:26:15.01 14:36 /mi
50 kelly maradiaga 1918 F Overall female 33 02:32:16.01 02:32:26.19 15:13 /mi
51 Allie Mariano 1919 F Overall female 36 02:33:44.98 02:34:01.89 15:22 /mi
52 Sheneka White 1992 F Overall female 33 03:01:40.04 03:01:54.86 18:10 /mi

1 Nate Moore 1939 M M19- 15 01:30:16.21 01:30:19.86 09:01 /mi

1 Ben Leimkuehler 1911 M M20-34 26 01:12:24.18 01:12:26.75 07:14 /mi
2 John Paul Bigouette 1852 M M20-34 34 01:12:26.01 01:12:27.73 07:14 /mi
3 Will Hausmann 1897 M M20-34 24 01:13:19.32 01:13:20.59 07:19 /mi
4 Karl Burkhardt 1858 M M20-34 32 01:13:30.61 01:13:32.71 07:21 /mi
5 Alex Stewart 1969 M M20-34 34 01:19:28.94 01:19:31.89 07:57 /mi
6 Conrad Schreiber 1965 M M20-34 32 01:19:30.82 01:19:31.63 07:57 /mi
7 Joseph Hasna 1896 M M20-34 33 01:21:34.58 01:21:41.33 08:09 /mi
8 Ted Summer 1975 M M20-34 31 01:25:10.59 01:25:19.02 08:31 /mi
9 Thomas Flynn 1882 M M20-34 31 01:27:46.11 01:27:49.92 08:46 /mi

10 Andrew Rainey 1952 M M20-34 31 01:29:14.28 01:29:20.32 08:55 /mi
11 Tyler Logan 1913 M M20-34 30 01:29:22.95 01:29:24.09 08:56 /mi
12 Matthew Struble 1972 M M20-34 29 01:30:53.54 01:30:59.92 09:05 /mi
13 Jordan Redd 1953 M M20-34 31 01:34:55.85 01:35:01.88 09:29 /mi
14 Brennan McElhone 1928 M M20-34 31 01:39:51.80 01:40:00.43 09:59 /mi
15 Leo Hernandez 1899 M M20-34 21 01:40:15.97 01:40:17.57 10:01 /mi
16 Colton Wheatley 1990 M M20-34 31 01:40:26.93 01:40:35.79 10:02 /mi
17 Franklin Westbrook 1989 M M20-34 27 01:41:29.15 01:41:42.00 10:09 /mi
18 Michael Duffey 1877 M M20-34 34 01:41:31.32 01:41:42.80 10:09 /mi
19 John Merriman 1935 M M20-34 33 01:42:15.10 01:42:29.76 10:13 /mi



20 AJ Newton 1943 M M20-34 31 01:43:16.55 01:43:28.03 10:19 /mi
21 Lorenzo Tolentino 1979 M M20-34 32 01:44:13.65 01:44:27.47 10:25 /mi
22 Sam Conrad 1871 M M20-34 28 01:45:08.96 01:45:26.26 10:30 /mi
23 Emory Van Vorhis 1982 M M20-34 27 01:45:57.08 01:46:09.54 10:36 /mi
24 Nicolas Colon 1868 M M20-34 32 01:49:26.87 01:49:41.87 10:56 /mi
25 Adam Pruitt 1950 M M20-34 28 01:49:30.42 01:49:45.16 10:57 /mi
26 Austin Wells 1988 M M20-34 34 01:54:29.45 01:54:38.63 11:27 /mi
27 Oscar Gutierrez 1892 M M20-34 28 01:57:54.84 01:58:12.94 11:47 /mi
28 Spencer Conrad 1872 M M20-34 28 02:00:33.43 02:00:49.61 12:03 /mi
29 Will Mcginnis 1930 M M20-34 34 02:07:05.37 02:07:19.38 12:42 /mi
30 Dillon Bawayan 1848 M M20-34 32 02:13:37.16 02:13:51.77 13:21 /mi
31 Zach VanderPlate 1984 M M20-34 34 03:00:46.42 03:01:01.27 18:04 /mi

1 Dana Bidot 1851 F F20-34 33 01:26:39.12 01:26:43.10 08:40 /mi
2 Lily Vanderbloemen 1983 F F20-34 30 01:28:52.06 01:28:55.45 08:53 /mi
3 Kaytee Arnold 1845 F F20-34 30 01:34:52.71 01:35:05.96 09:29 /mi
4 Rosemary Pearson-Clarke 1947 F F20-34 31 01:36:25.19 01:36:29.05 09:38 /mi
5 Emma Rogowski 1957 F F20-34 27 01:36:46.31 01:36:55.84 09:40 /mi
6 Erin Gallagher 1884 F F20-34 33 01:39:21.15 01:39:27.68 09:56 /mi
7 Becca Rickert 1955 F F20-34 24 01:40:41.41 01:40:51.51 10:04 /mi
8 Sara Jane Fogarty 1883 F F20-34 34 01:41:19.44 01:41:32.72 10:07 /mi
9 Julia Wayne 1986 F F20-34 31 01:41:29.38 01:41:36.31 10:09 /mi

10 Scarlett Lee 1910 F F20-34 34 01:43:52.95 01:44:00.92 10:23 /mi
11 Emma Weinstein-Levey 1987 F F20-34 34 01:43:53.16 01:44:01.06 10:23 /mi
12 Brianna Goral 1888 F F20-34 31 01:43:58.72 01:44:06.92 10:24 /mi
13 Samantha Gonzales 1887 F F20-34 32 01:44:11.49 01:44:18.06 10:25 /mi
14 Dana Thompson 1978 F F20-34 30 01:44:35.91 01:44:44.66 10:27 /mi
15 Emma Brodzik 1855 F F20-34 29 01:49:27.05 01:49:39.83 10:57 /mi
16 Jess Spaulding 1968 F F20-34 30 01:49:35.56 01:49:44.26 10:57 /mi
17 Erin Hackney 1894 F F20-34 28 01:50:07.02 01:50:17.40 11:00 /mi
18 Kendall Pakula 1945 F F20-34 34 01:51:55.02 01:52:08.34 11:11 /mi
19 Corrine Skinner 1966 F F20-34 27 01:53:01.89 01:53:13.13 11:18 /mi
20 Kallie Monroe 1937 F F20-34 30 01:55:43.22 01:55:56.10 11:34 /mi
21 Coco Esser 1880 F F20-34 33 01:56:10.46 01:56:23.16 11:37 /mi
22 Halea Connell 1869 F F20-34 27 01:58:45.39 01:59:02.88 11:52 /mi
23 Rachel Will 1996 F F20-34 34 01:58:46.27 01:59:02.28 11:52 /mi
24 Cali Conrad 1870 F F20-34 25 02:00:32.83 02:00:49.22 12:03 /mi
25 Elizabeth Poland 1949 F F20-34 32 02:26:01.23 02:26:15.01 14:36 /mi
26 kelly maradiaga 1918 F F20-34 33 02:32:16.01 02:32:26.19 15:13 /mi
27 Sheneka White 1992 F F20-34 33 03:01:40.04 03:01:54.86 18:10 /mi

1 Justin Hill 1901 M M35-49 36 01:17:28.11 01:17:29.05 07:45 /mi
2 Mark Loudon-Brown 1914 M M35-49 43 01:17:41.30 01:17:43.71 07:46 /mi
3 Mark Martinet 1923 M M35-49 41 01:17:48.29 01:17:50.61 07:46 /mi
4 Brian Montero 1938 M M35-49 49 01:20:09.51 01:20:12.14 08:01 /mi
5 Seth Bailey 1847 M M35-49 42 01:20:41.15 01:20:43.65 08:04 /mi
6 Jared Lodge 1912 M M35-49 41 01:23:36.27 01:23:42.37 08:21 /mi
7 Daniel Matisoff 1925 M M35-49 44 01:23:53.06 01:23:56.27 08:23 /mi
8 Josh Erwin 1878 M M35-49 45 01:24:17.62 01:24:22.80 08:25 /mi
9 Tony Wills 1999 M M35-49 43 01:25:09.48 01:25:11.57 08:31 /mi



10 Rob McColl 1927 M M35-49 36 01:26:18.87 01:26:23.35 08:37 /mi
11 Joe Garvey 1885 M M35-49 38 01:26:36.70 01:26:48.25 08:39 /mi
12 Travis Hill 1903 M M35-49 39 01:29:30.20 01:29:35.68 08:57 /mi

13 Kevin
Chatham-
Stephens

1863 M M35-49 46 01:30:54.77 01:31:02.65 09:05 /mi

14 Reese Rogers 1956 M M35-49 36 01:30:56.73 01:31:04.49 09:05 /mi
15 Johnpaul Floyd 1881 M M35-49 44 01:31:41.58 01:31:51.40 09:10 /mi
16 Ian Rose 1958 M M35-49 46 01:33:15.30 01:33:19.23 09:19 /mi
17 Ruslan Tsukerman 1981 M M35-49 44 01:34:56.75 01:35:00.79 09:29 /mi
18 Jeffrey Ader 1842 M M35-49 38 01:35:48.70 01:35:58.95 09:34 /mi
19 Emilio Guzman 1893 M M35-49 35 01:36:15.36 01:36:18.72 09:37 /mi
20 Jonathan Gustavson 1891 M M35-49 38 01:37:49.92 01:37:59.36 09:46 /mi
21 Ian North 1944 M M35-49 41 01:39:02.18 01:39:07.51 09:54 /mi
22 Mark Schmitt 1964 M M35-49 49 01:42:48.52 01:42:55.17 10:16 /mi
23 Edgar Andujar 1844 M M35-49 35 01:43:48.78 01:43:53.88 10:22 /mi
24 Matt Kirchner 1907 M M35-49 41 01:44:33.50 01:44:45.73 10:27 /mi
25 Neil Callaghan 1861 M M35-49 40 01:45:26.93 01:45:41.71 10:32 /mi
26 Zack Hodgin 1905 M M35-49 35 01:54:34.53 02:10:48.85 11:27 /mi
27 Robert Richardson 1954 M M35-49 36 01:55:46.88 01:56:00.67 11:34 /mi
28 Michael Daye 1876 M M35-49 37 01:57:54.62 01:58:01.98 11:47 /mi
29 Ben Tracy 1980 M M35-49 35 01:59:39.53 01:59:43.85 11:58 /mi

1 Anna Peterson 1948 F F35-49 38 01:27:44.16 01:27:45.85 08:46 /mi
2 Jessica Mahoney 1917 F F35-49 35 01:35:43.34 01:35:50.99 09:34 /mi
3 Katy Goggin 1886 F F35-49 43 01:39:10.45 01:39:16.24 09:55 /mi
4 Kate Williams 1998 F F35-49 37 01:40:38.90 01:40:51.75 10:03 /mi
5 Andrea Martinsen 1924 F F35-49 42 01:42:18.81 01:42:20.48 10:13 /mi
6 Kara Strauss 1971 F F35-49 44 01:51:44.48 01:51:49.39 11:10 /mi
7 Caroline Martin 1922 F F35-49 35 01:52:12.77 01:52:30.32 11:13 /mi
8 Caroline Saudek 1962 F F35-49 42 01:53:02.03 01:53:10.01 11:18 /mi
9 Rachael Hill 1902 F F35-49 39 01:55:36.59 01:55:48.67 11:33 /mi

10 Jessica Rudd 1960 F F35-49 39 01:56:38.61 01:56:47.77 11:39 /mi
11 Meghan McNulty 1933 F F35-49 36 01:58:51.32 01:59:02.11 11:53 /mi
12 Lizzy Johnston 1906 F F35-49 43 02:02:07.78 02:02:12.56 12:12 /mi
13 Morgan Marlin 1920 F F35-49 35 02:02:22.55 02:02:35.01 12:14 /mi
14 Cindy Bower 1854 F F35-49 40 02:06:03.71 02:06:20.87 12:36 /mi
15 Amanda Back 1846 F F35-49 43 02:10:45.66 02:11:03.66 13:04 /mi
16 Michelle Kitchens 1908 F F35-49 43 02:12:41.63 02:12:53.61 13:16 /mi
17 Brianna Sykes 1976 F F35-49 37 02:13:28.72 02:13:35.78 13:21 /mi
18 Casey Copen 1873 F F35-49 46 02:19:40.13 02:19:51.81 13:58 /mi
19 Allie Mariano 1919 F F35-49 36 02:33:44.98 02:34:01.89 15:22 /mi

1 Trevor Parssinen 1946 M M50+ 51 01:20:11.41 01:20:14.67 08:01 /mi
2 Serge Schmidt 1963 M M50+ 52 01:39:26.91 01:39:30.36 09:56 /mi
3 Jay Butler 1860 M M50+ 66 01:43:01.18 01:43:07.48 10:18 /mi
4 rob macgregor 1916 M M50+ 57 01:57:44.28 01:57:59.06 11:46 /mi
5 Chris Black 1853 M M50+ 54 02:04:26.39 02:04:36.85 12:26 /mi
6 Dan Whitworth 1995 M M50+ 58 02:04:57.81 02:05:08.95 12:30 /mi

1 Denise Quarles 1951 F F50+ 55 01:36:20.57 01:36:25.95 09:37 /mi



2 Lisa Guerra 1890 F F50+ 60 01:53:47.19 01:53:53.19 11:22 /mi
3 Beth Whitworth 1994 F F50+ 56 02:04:57.47 02:05:08.39 12:30 /mi


